Nom et Prénom

GALEANO VILALTA Paula
BOURGEOIS Adele
BOUVIER Eline
BADERTSCHER Rose
EL AMRI Zahra
NGUEDIA Liliana
CHINE Maissane
GOURVENNEC Luna
BOUSQUET Sarah
GADAUD Lily

MEDINA Maureen
SANCHEZ Salomé
VILLETTE Maiwenn
JOURDAN Gwendoline
MIRONOVA Ekateryna
PELLEN Maélis

Chloé MARADAN
Léanne NURDIN

Lison BRUNESEAUX
Maélys BALLAND
Monica AYRAPETIAN
FLEURIMOND Weinide
MARCILLY Sarah

ADE Sarah

CHATELAIN Chloé
LEFEBRE Emie
TARDIFF Daphné
PICHON Cyrielle
VOINOT Mia
WALTI-RENAULT Hermine
BRAIZE Clémentine
BOUILLET Estelle
RIVAUD Lise

ENGEL Jolan

SYRIANI Clémence
GASHAEVA Liliya
GOBANCE Daphné
BOUZARD Manon
SZNADJER Diane
BORDET Louise

BRUEL Manon
CROCOMBETTE Faustine
DOSTATNI Victoria
DOUSSE Alice
LANGLAIS Adelie
MALIQUEO-REPOUX Léna
CARPENTIER Flavie
TINAJERO Marina

DDN

24/05/07
10/10/06
30/01/07
28/01/07
01/08/06
06/09/06
21/07/08
17/04/08
27/03/07
04/11/07
27/03/07
29/05/07
29/05/07
12/04/07
07/12/07
24/11/06
24/05/07
21/05/07
25/10/06
03/01/07
03/11/06
01/05/10
04/03/09
04/03/07
09/10/06
20/08/06
30/07/06
12/08/06
08/08/06
08/10/06
04/05/07
14/02/07
24/11/07
18/04/08
25/01/07
19/01/08
06/08/06
07/03/08
18/08/06
29/09/06
02/09/06
19/06/08
21/01/07
19/01/08
27/04/07
28/04/08
11/07/06
12/09/06

Tableau Général des
Pré-inscriptions

TDF
2016-2017

Solos Benjamins

Catégorie

1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1
1-Benjamins 1

Club

ANN
BAP
BAP
BEL
BEL
BEL
BOR
BOR
BPC
BPC
BPC
BPC
BPC
BRS
BRS
BRS
EPI
EPI
EPI
EPI
EPI
FON
FON
HAV
HAV
LGP
LGP
LIM
LIM
LSG

MAV
MEU
MEU
ORL
ORL
REI
REI
ROU
VIT
VLP
VLP
VLP
VLP
VLP
VLP
VLP

wam
waM

Licence

122406
29069
29076
30719
30805
30892

203864

4439
65455
65722

201000
66133
66234
14788
15120
15232

197562
72847
72399
72321

198317

206355

206856
88421
88640

215575

215576
68654
68805

206698

129511
46700
47754

204816
22676

208154
27943
90008
55332

117461

200627

117492

3456

117497

117551

117563
80675
81662

Licence comp Médaille ok

Fédérale ok
ok ok
ok ok

ok
ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok
Fédérale

ok
Fédérale
Fédérale
Federale
Federale
Federale
Federale

ok

ok

ok
Federale
Federale

ok

ok

ok

ok
Federale

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok

ok ok
ok ok
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CROISONNIER Camille
MANTILLERI Valentine
BERNE Manon
OPPENEAU Victoria
PELLE Maria José
SCHULTZ Euxane
CARVALHO Andréa
PICHARD Ninon
FARTEK Marie Sarah
SCHOONHEERE Léa
GUILLOTEAU Gwendoline
SIGNOUR Alix

Camille WAGON
Noémie BRICHEUX
THOMAS Amy

BADIN Elyna

NICOUD Emma
BARBARAY Lyssandrina
EMO Anne

GUERRAND Léa
LEBAILLIF Sara

RIBET Auriane
VAILLANT Mathilde
MENUDIER Cassandra
MORRIS Phoebe
SARAMON Cloé

CYROT Constance
POLYNICE Amel

ROY GONZALEZ Sarah
LUKAS Salomé
LETAILLANDIER Camille
CABIROL Rose
CHARPENTIER Clémence
CLIQUOT Mathilde
NATOLY Garance
BONELLO Célia
BOUBENDIR Sophia
SUGHANTARAJ Maithiga
DUBRULLE Kalista
RICQUEBOURG Manon

11/01/06
17/10/05
14/11/05
06/02/06
15/08/05
09/09/05
18/11/05
19/06/06
08/09/05
16/02/06
21/09/05
27/08/05
02/05/06
10/04/06
03/07/06
30/07/05
13/12/05
18/08/05
04/01/06
29/07/05
25/08/05
12/04/06
08/01/06
09/10/05
10/10/05
02/08/05
03/06/06
24/03/06
22/08/05
20/10/05
28/01/06
01/10/05
10/09/05
14/10/05
28/01/06
28/06/06
27/09/05
22/10/05
20/01/06
07/09/05

1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2
1-Benjamins 2

ANN
ANN
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BOR
BOR
CAS
CER
CHO
CHO
EPI
EPI
FON
GER
GER
HAV
HAV
HAV
HAV
LGP
LGP
LIM
MAV
MAV
MEU
MEU
ORL
REI
REZ
TPA
TPA
TPA
TPA
TSG
VIR
VIT
wam
waM

134092
199819
30736
30899
30903
30933
56537
199631
78330
57668
95539
95834
73066
212326
133527
130742
131123
88475
88859
89008
89220
201362
201532
68556
129620
129670
41709
202009
22648
28161
91581
204472
207573
74775
75570
76273
199463
55326
80944
200510

Fédérale ok
Fédérale ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok NG
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
Federale
Federale
ok
ok ok
ok NG
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
Federale ok
Federale ok
ok
ok
ok ok
Federale ok
Federale ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok [N
ok ok
B
Fédérale ok
ok
ok ok
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RASQUIN Ainoa

LY Sarah

MATHIEU Amélie
VALGUEBLASSE Laurine
CAUDOUX Marie
DIDIER Treena

GEITER Charline
JOINEL DUFOSSET Laura
GRET Charlotte
BISCHOFF Camille
MORILLAS Romane
GRUNDRICK Adele
LABRO Romane
PARADON Mathilde
Agathe JACQUEMIN
MATHIEU Faustine
PIERONNE Lise
CAILLON Emma

DE MICHELIS Emma
DUQUY NICOUD Elisa
RUIVACO Chanelle
THOLLOT PONCET Thelma
BERTRAND Anais
PICHON Maryse
COTTET-GAYDON Sarah
GAULTIER Anastasia
CHAOUAOQOU Sana
DEBORD Louna
MARQUIGNON Sibylle
MONNERAY Katell

ASSAMAGAN Anne Déborah

HERETICK Marie
SCHAEFFER Lison
AZORIN Gwenaelle
LOPEZ Pauline
DELION Jimmie-Lee
MEBALE Lathanya
NABAIS Léane
BERNARD Eva
BRUNELLE Célestine
FLEURBAYX Estelle
ROTULO Livia
TAMBURRINO Angela

28/07/04
11/02/05
02/10/04
23/10/04
01/07/04
18/04/05
04/11/04
16/04/05
04/07/05
19/07/04
23/07/05
21/06/05
24/10/04
24/12/05
30/04/06
22/10/04
18/01/05
09/08/04
11/06/05
20/11/04
01/01/05
13/06/05
11/02/05
27/10/04
18/12/04
14/11/04
20/10/04
11/05/05
10/06/05
14/05/05
27/07/04
18/09/04
13/11/04
20/04/05
05/03/05
09/02/05
11/08/04
22/10/04
09/03/05
16/12/04
22/11/04
23/03/05
22/04/05

Tableau Général des
Pré-inscriptions
TDF
2016-2017
Solos Minimes

2-Minimes 1 ANT
2-Minimes 1 BAP
2-Minimes 1 BEL
2-Minimes 1 BEL
2-Minimes 1 BOR
2-Minimes 1 BOR
2-Minimes 1 BPC
2-Minimes 1 BPC
2-Minimes 1 BRS
2-Minimes 1 CAS
2-Minimes 1 CAS
2-Minimes 1 CER
2-Minimes 1 CER
2-Minimes 1 Dl
2-Minimes 1 EPI
2-Minimes 1 FON
2-Minimes 1 FON
2-Minimes 1 FRA
2-Minimes 1 FRA
2-Minimes 1 GER
2-Minimes 1 LGP
2-Minimes 1 LGP
2-Minimes 1 LIM
2-Minimes 1 LIM
2-Minimes 1 MAV
2-Minimes 1 MEU
2-Minimes 1 ORL
2-Minimes 1 ORL
2-Minimes 1 ORL
2-Minimes 1 RED
2-Minimes 1 REI
2-Minimes 1 REI
2-Minimes 1 REI
2-Minimes 1 TPA
2-Minimes 1 TPA
2-Minimes 1 VIR
2-Minimes 1 VIR
2-Minimes 1 VIT
2-Minimes 1 VLP
2-Minimes 1 waM
2-Minimes 1 woMm
2-Minimes 1 wQoMm
2-Minimes 1 waM

7838
29387
30871
30952
4114
58418
65735
65823
14677
77902
78814
56956
57124
11996
72655
133451
133490
58157
58344
130931
123404
123571
68071
68657
129537
47084
22339
201975
196846
17876
27578
28007
28433
74487
208778
39347
39794
55078
117453
80646
81008
81564
81640

ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok NG
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
Fédérale ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
Fédérale _
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
Fédérale ok
Fédérale ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
Fédérale ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok [N
ok ok
ok ok
B
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok NG
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok
ok ok



7141
30787
30918
73247

4600
95326
72449
39194
38763
133417
13314
130990
121850
122789
122980
123625
129597
46979
22454
111475
91388
117436

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
Fédérale
Fédérale
Fédérale
Fédérale
ok
Fédérale
ok
ok
ok
ok
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FERNANDEZ Kathleen
OUJAOU Naila
BERTHON Romane
CASSARD Anouk
BLANCHE Axelle
LANGUEREAU Cécile
VILEO Marine

Inés ARNOULD

Lucie LEHMANN
Ninon MIRE
LOUIS-ALEXANDRE Maéva
BORNATI lliaria
DOLAGO Audrey
VIERRA Johanna
SEBASTIEN Luna
CHAMBAULT Jeanne
ADSUAR Raphaelle
DUDIT Rémi
HAUCHECORNE Julie
LERQY Cornélia
MALLET Typhaine
PICHON Emile
BERSIER Marion
CALVET Mina
LAVANCHY Sophie
GANDON Morgane
DASILVA MOUTINHO Alan
MORAND Axelle
MORAND Lucie

COUTURET Elsa
STOCK Hortense
PLANTY Laurie
LABRO Olivia
PASCUAL Caroline
REGO Emmy
BOUCHAUX Valentine
MATHIEU Sybile
CHARLETTE Maélle
GIRAUD Manon
BALDAQUIN Camille
TCHERKESIA Mariam
COTTET-GAYDON Marie
GEORGES Jeanne
BARRAY Capucine
D'AGOSTIN Lizzie
MARGIOTTA Valéria
SOLER Elisabeth
GUEDES Léane

JACQUEMET-BALTZER Maud

MOTHE Romane
ALEKANIAN Mélissande

02/11/02
09/05/03
04/07/02
22/11/02
26/02/03
04/08/02
01/07/02
19/02/03
12/05/03
17/06/03
27/08/02
27/04/03
01/09/02
11/03/03
08/10/02
30/10/02
21/07/03
21/10/02
10/06/03
21/02/03
28/01/03
21/10/02
27/05/03
04/11/02
07/03/03
17/04/03
12/02/03
17/01/03
17/01/03

04/04/02
15/02/02
18/07/01
03/05/02
06/05/02
22/09/01
09/02/02
07/09/01
13/03/02
02/12/01
23/08/01
23/05/02
08/08/01
27/12/01
19/07/01
09/09/01
08/09/01
23/05/02
02/04/02
21/05/02
01/04/02
14/05/02

Tableau Général

des

Pré-inscriptions

TDF
2016-2017
Solos Cadets

3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1
3-Cadets 1

3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2
3-Cadets 2

BEL
BPC
CLE
CLE
Dl
Dl
Dl
EPI
EPI
EPI
EVR
FON
FON
FON
FRA
GER
HAV
HAV
HAV
HAV
HAV
LIM
MAV
MAV
MAV
ORL
REI
VIR
VIR

BEL
BEL
CAS
CER
EVR
EVR
FON
FON
FRA
GER
HAV
LGP
MAV
REI
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
TPA
TSG
TSG
VIR

30807
66004
198976
8582
11464
11842
12169
72300
72726
72810
39742
133294
133350
133540
57671
130844
88423
88826
89051
89328
89403
68655
129502
129519
129606
22439
27799
39841
39843

30781
30939
78921
57123
39906
40004
133298
133452
58214
130992
88466
123537
129535
27936
89888
90179
90924
95142
76735
76812
77046
39035

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
Fédérale
Fédérale
Fédérale
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
Fédérale
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok

ok
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Tableau Général des
Pré-inscriptions
TDF
2016-2017
Solos Juniors

7628
29255
78815
95859
38453
133507
133510
58862
59553
89257
89284
45785
68658
210798
123264
129596
28208
28267
28394
89962
117502

7891
66119
14721
78603
56833
95285
91593
72456
133450
88836
89706
68741
129524
22536
90414
117455

ok
]
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

Fédérale
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
]
ok
ok
ok
ok
Fédérale
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
Fédérale
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok



Tableau Général des
Pré-inscriptions
TDF
2016-2017
Solos Seniors

29631
4649
4806

68623

95900

33602

72418

73049

72302

38451

59452

59721

122886

22612

28536

ooos [

ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
Fédérale
Fédérale
Fédérale
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok



